Form PTO - (Rev. 10/02)) '	RE(08-01-		ET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF U.S. Patent and Trade	COMMERCE mark Office
OMB NO. U	651-0027 (exp. 6/30/20	05)					
Tab setting		•	103284	1276	,	* * *	7
То	the Honorable Commission	oner of Pate	ents and Trademarks:	Please Record the	attached ori	ginal documents or copy the	reof
Name of conveying party(ies): Takashi YAMAGAJO, Toru MANIWA, Manabu KAI Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			79. P. 2941	
			Name:		SU LIMITED	014 U 1/49	
3. Nature of conveyance:				- Address:		mikodanaka 4-chome ara-ku, Kawasaki-shi	113
⊠ As	ssignment		lerger		Kanaga	awa 211-8588 Japan	
	ecurity Agreement	□ c	hange of Name	Additional Nan	ne(s) & add	lress(es) attached? ☐ Ye	es 🛛 No
	Date: <u>June 26, 2006;</u>	June 27, 20	006 and June 26,				
	ocument is being filed ent Application No.(s)		ith a new application	B. Pater	nt No.(s)	application is: <u>June 26, 2</u>	<u>006</u>
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
Name:				7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	
Address:				☐ Enclosed			
	Suite 300 Washington, DC 200	Suite 300 Washington, DC 20007-5116					
				8. Deposit acco	ount number	:	
			19-5127, Order # <u>7051462001</u>				
				(Attach duplica	te copy of th	nis page if paying by depos	it account)
			DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
	ent and signature.						
is a true	best of my knowledge a e copy of the original do lel A. Schwartz, Reg. N	ocument.		nation is true and ul (). fulue		d any attached copy July 26, 2006	
	Name of Person Sign	ing		Signature		Date	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Page Assistance to

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

07/31/2006 NJAMA1 (

00000090 195127

11492941

01 FC:8021

0.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 018136 FRAME: 0322

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1. inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU LIMITED	00), and of other good and valuab	le consideration paid to the undersigned
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-sh	i, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	3117
		AND -
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest (Title of Invention)	acknowledged, the undersigned ASSI to the invention entitled	GNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
RFID TAG AND MANUFACTURING METHOD THERE	COF	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP/ executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:	and/or for which applicatio	n for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on;	(Insert date of execution of ap	plication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on		The second section of the sec
Serial No;	Assignee's attorney is ner data, when known.	eby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Units substitute, reissue or reexamination application based thereo including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter,	on, for the full term or terms for which	the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSI which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or exincluding in the preparation and prosecution of said applicate reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, in sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	spedient, for securing, maintaining an- tion(s) and the issuance of said Letter on or other legal proceeding which may	d enforcing protection for said invention, s Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, y arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s)	has (have) affixed his/her/their signat	ure(s).
Valachi Jamagaio	Takashi Yamagajo	June 26. 2006
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
1) Takashi Jamagajo (Signature) 2) Jose Momitore (Signature)	Toru Maniwa	June 26, 2008 June 27, 2006 (Date) June 26, 2006 (Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
- M 1 1	Manabu Kai	Time 26 2006
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
4)	<u> </u>	
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
5)	(Type Name)	(Date)

(Type Name)

PATENT REEL: 018136 FRAME: 0323

RECORDED: 07/26/2006

(Signature)